SUBMERGED  ARC  WIRE  |  LOW  ALLOY  STEEL
OE-S2MO-EN-10/03/23
www.lincolnelectric.eu                                                                        2023-03-10 11:09:45
OE-S2MO
TOP FEATURES
• A low carbon, medium manganese, low silicon, 0,5%
molybdenum wire used for single or multiple pass welds
• A standard choice for pipe fabrication and other limited pass
applications
• Actual (Type 3.1) certificates for each lot of wire showing
chemical composition are available
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Longitudinal and spiral pipe welding
CLASSIFICATION
AWS A5.23 EA2
EN ISO 14171-A S2Mo
CHEMICAL COMPOSITION (WEIGHT %), TYPICAL, WIRE
C Mn Si P S Mo
0.1 1 0.15 ≤0.02 ≤0.02 0.5
PACKAGING AND AVAILABLE SIZES
Wire diameter
(mm) Packaging Weight
(kg) Item number
2.0
SPOOL 25.0 OES2MO-2-25VCI
REEL 300.0 OES2MO-2-300MR
DRUM 400.0 OES2MO-2-400
DRUM 600.0 OES2MO-2-600AC
2.4 SPOOL 25.0 OES2MO-24-25VCI
3.2
SPOOL 25.0 OES2MO-32-25VCI
DRUM 350.0 OES2MO-32-350E,
OES2MO-32-350E-CCW
DRUM 400.0 OES2MO-32-400,
OES2MO-32-400-CCW
COIL 1000.0 OES2MO-32-1T-CCW
4.0
SPOOL 25.0 OES2MO-4-25VCI
SPOOL 100.0 OES2MO-4-100
REEL 300.0 OES2MO-4-300MR
DRUM 350.0 OES2MO-4-350E,
OES2MO-4-350E-CCW
DRUM 400.0 OES2MO-4-400,
OES2MO-4-400-CCW
COIL 1000.0 OES2MO-4-1T-CCW
SUBMERGED  ARC  WIRE  |  LOW  ALLOY  STEEL